
DCA Season Schedule 2024-2025
Rehearsals and concerts are at SsAM unless otherwise noted.

(As of 7/19/2024)

Monday, September 16 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, September 23 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, September 30 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, October 7 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, October 14 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, October 21 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, October 28 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, November 4 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Saturday, November 9 - Special "catch up" Rehearsal (1:00p-3:15p) Volunteers only!
Sonday, November 11 - Rehearsal at GRACE (7:15p - 9:30p)
Wednesday, November 13 - DRESS REHEARSAL at GRACE (7:00p - 10:00p)

Saturday, November 16 - FALL CONCERT at GRACE - 3:00p (call 1:30p)
________________

PLEASE NOTE: The next block of rehearsals is for volunteers who would like to participate in
the SsAM Spirituals Concert on Feb. 15.  Singers must SIGN-UP to participate. DCA Staff
Singers are not called for these rehearsals.

Monday, January 13 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, January 20 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, January 27 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, February 3 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Thursday, February 6 - Rehearsal w/ SsAM Choir (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, February 10 - Rehearsal w/ SsAM Choir (7:15p - 9:30p)
Thursday, February 13 - DRESS REHEARSAL for SPIRITUALS CONCERT (7:00p - 9:30p)

Saturday, February 15 - SsAM SPIRITUALS CONCERT - 3:00p (call 1:30p)
____________________

Monday, March 3 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p) 
Monday, March 10 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)  
Monday, March 17 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)  
Monday, March 24 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, March 31 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p) 
Monday, April 7 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p) 
Monday, April 14 - No Rehearsal
Monday, April 21 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, April 28 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p) 
Saturday, May 3 - Special "catch up" Rehearsal (1:00p - 3:15p) Volunteers only!
Monday, May 5 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, May 12 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Wednesday, May 14 - DRESS REHEARSAL (7:00p-10:00p)

Saturday, May 17 - SPRING CONCERT at SsAM (Time TBD)


